
Kesäkuun kisat 

Paimion Urheilijat 

25.06.2020 

 

M 400m 

1)   Juho Haapala                     MaskKa                    52,31              

2)   Lasse Minkkinen                  IFRaseb                   53,64              

3)   Eetu Lindholm                    TuUL                      53,90              

4)   Pyry Suojanen                    TuUL                      55,88              

5)   Henri Heikkinen                  PaimU                     56,02              

6)   Oliver Heikkinen                 IFRaseb                   56,52              

7)   Tuomo Kulmala                    MaskKa                    58,05              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Pyry Suojanen                    TuUL                      55,88              

2)   Oliver Heikkinen                 IFRaseb                   56,52              

3)   Tuomo Kulmala                    MaskKa                    58,05              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Juho Haapala                     MaskKa                    52,31              

2)   Lasse Minkkinen                  IFRaseb                   53,64              

3)   Eetu Lindholm                    TuUL                      53,90              

4)   Henri Heikkinen                  PaimU                     56,02              

 

 

N 400m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Milja Thureson                   TurTo                     55,69              

2)   Johanna Kylmänen                 RaisKu                    57,41              

3)   Liina Ahtiainen                  TuUL                      1.03,24            

4)   Jonna Kangasniemi                NoormNo                   1.03,37            

5)   Liinu Karjala                    PorinYU                   1.10,70            

     Pihla Kössi                      PaimU                     DNS                

 

 

N Kolmiloikka 



Loppukilpailu 

1)   Pinja Kössi                      PaimU                     11,98 +1,2           

     x      11,84  11,98  11,66  x      11,91   

            +1,3   +1,2   +1,9          +0,7    

 

2)   Siri Savolainen                  NaantLöy                  11,76 +1,6           

     11,72  x      11,76  11,35  x      x       

     +0,5          +1,6   +0,8                  

 

3)   Pihla Kössi                      PaimU                     9,82 +1,5           

     9,82   9,50   9,35   9,63   9,24   9,29    

     +1,5   +1,3   +1,3   +0,9   +1,2   +1,0    

 

4)   Pilke Kössi                      PaimU                     9,47 +1,1           

     9,47   9,35   8,98   9,38   9,27   9,30    

     +1,1   -0,6   +0,2   +1,3   +0,5   +0,9    

 

 

 

P13 60m 

1)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    8,79               

2)   Luca Jämsen                      SalVil                    8,86               

3)   Jonatan Sunila                   KaarUra                   9,07               

4)   Aatu Kukkonen                    TuUL                      9,10               

5)   Niilas Iinattiniemi              TuUL                      9,20               

6)   Luka Virta                       TuUL                      9,55               

7)   Emil Seppälä                     TuUL                      9,92               

     Ilari Hällfors                   PaimU                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,3 

1)   Jonatan Sunila                   KaarUra                   9,07               

2)   Luka Virta                       TuUL                      9,55               

3)   Emil Seppälä                     TuUL                      9,92               

     Ilari Hällfors                   PaimU                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,5 



1)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    8,79               

2)   Luca Jämsen                      SalVil                    8,86               

3)   Aatu Kukkonen                    TuUL                      9,10               

4)   Niilas Iinattiniemi              TuUL                      9,20               

 

 

T13 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,6 

1)   Roosa Fagerström                 TuUL                      8,73               

2)   Josefiina Tenovuo                TuUL                      8,84               

3)   Meeri Haapio                     TuUL                      8,87               

4)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     8,88               

5)   Venla Tainio                     PaimU                     9,02               

6)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   9,67               

 

 

T13 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Roosa Fagerström                 TuUL                      140                

     108    112    116    120    124    128    131    137    140    143     

     -      -      -      -      -      -      oo     o      o      xxx     

 

2)   Iida Ruoho                       TuUL                      140                

     108    112    116    120    124    128    131    134    137    140    143     

     -      -      -      -      -      -      ox     o      o      o      xxx     

 

3)   Venla Tainio                     PaimU                     134                

     108    112    116    120    124    128    131    134    137    140     

     -      o      o      o      o      xo     xo     o      xx     x       

 

4)   Josefiina Tenovuo                TuUL                      128                

     108    112    116    120    124    128    131     

     -      -      o      o      o      o      xxx     

 

5)   Linda Ojala                      PiikkKe                   124                

     108    112    116    120    124    128     



     o      o      o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

6)   Siina Gröndahl                   PaimU                     120                

     108    112    116    120    124     

     -      o      o      xo     xxx     

 

 

 

P13 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    4,39 -0,4           

     4,39   4,30   x      4,26   4,35   x       

     -0,4   +2,5   +1,7   -1,0   +0,7   +0,6    

 

2)   Jonatan Sunila                   KaarUra                   4,37 +0,5           

     3,98   x      4,24   x      4,37   4,37    

     +0,3   +1,0   +0,4   -0,5   +1,1   +0,5    

 

3)   Aatu Kukkonen                    TuUL                      4,21 +1,2           

     4,21   4,00   3,81   x      x      4,17    

     +1,2   +1,1   -0,5   +0,3   +2,1   +0,4    

 

4)   Niilas Iinattiniemi              TuUL                      3,98 -1,0           

     x      3,94   3,97   3,98   x      3,98    

     -0,7   +1,7   +0,9   +0,8   +1,0   -1,0    

 

5)   Luca Jämsen                      SalVil                    3,67 +0,8           

     3,67   x      x      x      x      3,67    

     +0,8   +1,3   +0,5   +1,2   +1,2   +0,8    

 

6)   Emil Seppälä                     TuUL                      3,46 +1,4           

     3,46   3,42   3,36   3,12   x      3,46    

     -2,0   -0,3   +0,6   -2,0   -0,6   +1,4    

 

 

 



P15 100m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,7 

1)   Oluwashina Onilude               RaisKu                    14,15              

 

 

T15 100m 

1)   Helena Koivu                     TurTo                     13,68              

2)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     13,69              

3)   Venla Hämäläinen                 LiedPa                    13,83              

4)   Maija Männistö                   TuUL                      14,16              

4)   Hilma Karonen                    LiedPa                    14,16              

6)   Pinja Rintamaa                   LiedPa                    14,17              

7)   Lili Jokela                      PernU                     14,35              

8)   Ella Päiviö                      TurWei                    14,46              

     Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    DNS                

 

Alkuerät erä 1, Tuuli: +0,8 

1)   Helena Koivu                     TurTo                     13,68              

2)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     13,69              

3)   Maija Männistö                   TuUL                      14,16              

4)   Lili Jokela                      PernU                     14,35              

 

Alkuerät erä 2, Tuuli: +0,7 

1)   Venla Hämäläinen                 LiedPa                    13,83              

2)   Hilma Karonen                    LiedPa                    14,16              

3)   Pinja Rintamaa                   LiedPa                    14,17              

4)   Ella Päiviö                      TurWei                    14,46              

     Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    DNS                

 

 

T15 Korkeus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Helena Koivu                     TurTo                     149                

     139    143    146    149    152     

     xo     xxo    xxo    o      xxx     

 



2)   Annika Uusiperhe                 PiikkKe                   149                

     131    135    139    143    146    149    152     

     o      o      o      o      xx     xo     xxx     

 

3)   Enni Rusi                        NaantLöy                  149                

     139    143    146    149    152     

     o      o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

4)   Krista Puisto                    PaimU                     143                

     121    126    131    135    139    143    146     

     xo     o      o      o      xxo    xo     xxx     

 

5)   Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    139                

     126    131    139    143     

     o      o      xxo    xxx     

 

6)   Hilma Karonen                    LiedPa                    135                

     131    135    139     

     xo     xo     xxx     

 

 

 

P15 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Artturi Gauffin                  KaarUra                   10,85              

     10,85  9,95   9,59   9,91   10,31  x       

 

2)   Eero Vuorinen                    PiikkKe                   8,60               

     7,98   8,23   8,18   8,60   x      x       

 

 

 

M17 100m 

1)   Akseli Hyytiä                    LaitJy                    12,03              

2)   Rasmus Haavisto                  MaskKa                    12,07              

3)   Jimi Aho                         SalVil                    12,10              



4)   Jesse Fagerström                 KaarUra                   12,21              

5)   Jermu Vihmakoski                 TuUL                      12,29              

6)   Jaakko Kuoppa                    MaskKa                    12,33              

7)   Väinö Vähä-Kouvola               VehmKi                    12,75              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,7 

1)   Jermu Vihmakoski                 TuUL                      12,29              

2)   Jaakko Kuoppa                    MaskKa                    12,33              

3)   Väinö Vähä-Kouvola               VehmKi                    12,75              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,0 

1)   Akseli Hyytiä                    LaitJy                    12,03              

2)   Rasmus Haavisto                  MaskKa                    12,07              

3)   Jimi Aho                         SalVil                    12,10              

4)   Jesse Fagerström                 KaarUra                   12,21              

 

 

N17 100m 

1)   Emma Tainio                      PaimU                     12,41              

2)   Katja Luukkola                   LeppSi                    12,62              

3)   Viveka Loukola                   RaisKu                    13,11              

4)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      13,24              

5)   Ada-Sofia Söderlund              LiedPa                    13,27              

6)   Vilma Reunanen                   YlänKi                    13,69              

7)   Siiri Ojanen                     TuUL                      13,70              

8)   Matlena Karvonen                 TuUL                      13,72              

9)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     14,13              

10)  Lumi Höglund                     TuUL                      14,43              

11)  Essi Hokkanen                    TurWei                    14,56              

12)  Saimi Koskivainio                MarttMu                   14,80              

     Salma Krause                     TuUL                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,1 

1)   Siiri Ojanen                     TuUL                      13,70              

2)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     14,13              

3)   Lumi Höglund                     TuUL                      14,43              



4)   Saimi Koskivainio                MarttMu                   14,80              

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,2 

1)   Vilma Reunanen                   YlänKi                    13,69              

2)   Matlena Karvonen                 TuUL                      13,72              

3)   Essi Hokkanen                    TurWei                    14,56              

     Salma Krause                     TuUL                      DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +1,4 

1)   Emma Tainio                      PaimU                     12,41              

2)   Katja Luukkola                   LeppSi                    12,62              

3)   Viveka Loukola                   RaisKu                    13,11              

4)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      13,24              

5)   Ada-Sofia Söderlund              LiedPa                    13,27              

 

 

M17 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Jermu Vihmakoski                 TuUL                      6,23 +0,7           

     x      6,23   x      x      3,17   6,23    

            +0,3   -0,1          -0,1   +0,7    

 

2)   Akseli Hyytiä                    LaitJy                    6,13 +0,7           

     5,87   6,12   6,04   3,03   6,13   6,07    

     +0,6   +0,4   -0,5   +0,1   +0,7   +0,0    

 

3)   Väinö Vähä-Kouvola               VehmKi                    5,48 +0,0           

     x      5,48   5,48   5,44   5,21   5,22    

     +1,4   +0,2   +0,0   -0,6   +0,1   -0,1    

 

4)   Jesse Fagerström                 KaarUra                   5,42 +0,6           

     4,96   5,08   5,42   5,42   x      5,19    

     +0,9   +0,0   -0,2   +0,6   -0,2   +0,1    

 

 

 



N17 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Viveka Loukola                   RaisKu                    4,87 -0,2           

     4,49   4,77   4,69   4,82   4,87   x       

     +0,5   +0,7   +0,2   +0,0   -0,2   -0,5    

 

2)   Essi Hokkanen                    TurWei                    4,84 -0,1           

     4,22   4,63   x      4,84   4,47   x       

     +0,3   +0,5   +0,0   -0,1   +0,0   -0,6    

 

3)   Emmi Valtonen                    TuUL                      4,83 +0,0           

     4,79   4,75   4,83   x      x      4,66    

     +0,5   +0,6   +0,0   -0,2   +0,0   -0,4    

 

4)   Saimi Koskivainio                MarttMu                   4,79 +0,4           

     4,79   x      4,54   4,41   4,70    

     +0,4   +0,7   +0,4   +0,0   -0,3    

 

5)   Aino Koivisto                    TuUL                      4,48 +0,1           

     x      4,48   3,09   4,23   4,15   x       

     +1,9   +0,1   +0,6   +0,2   +0,5   +0,0    

 

6)   Sanna Ajo                        PaimU                     4,39 +0,1           

     4,39   x      x      x      4,12   4,39    

     +0,6   +0,3   +0,0   +0,1   +0,1   +0,1    

 

7)   Ellen Brusila                    TuUL                      4,36 +1,2           

     4,36   4,29   4,12   3,81   4,12   4,18    

     +1,2   +0,8   -0,1   -0,7   +0,7   -0,2    

 

8)   Lumi Höglund                     TuUL                      4,16 +0,2           

     4,16   3,01   3,68   4,12   4,03   3,72    

     +0,2   +0,4   +0,7   -0,4   +0,2   -0,2    

 


